FORM PTO-1595 R (Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	-2004 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
Tab settings $\Rightarrow \Rightarrow \Rightarrow = 1/b/04$ To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents	iched original documents or copy thereof
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 10263 Compagnie Financiere de CIC et de l'Union Europeenne	Name: Credit Industriel et Commercial
1 onion bulopeenne	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🔲 Yes 🔀 No	
3. Nature of conveyance:	
Assignment Merger	Street Address: <u>520 Madison Avenue</u>
Security Agreement [] Change of Name	
X Other Correction of Assignment Recorded at	City: New York State: NY ZIP: 10022
X Other Correction of Assignment Recorded at RO13221/FO885 of the Assignment Execution Date: February 22, 2000	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application	a, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
	5,198,241
Additional numbers atta	ched? Yes X No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: <u>Credit Industriel et Commerciel</u>	
Internal Address: Joye M. Dawkins	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ <u>40.00</u> x Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 520 Madison Avenue	8. Deposit account number:
City: <u>New York</u> State: <u>NY</u> ZIP: 10022	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE
 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform the original document. Jove M. Dawkins 	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of
Name of Person Signing Frederic Landriot	Signature Date
01/08/2004 LINUELLER 00000101 3198241 / Commissioner of Patents &	n required cover sheet information to: Trademarks, Box Assignments
01 FC: 8021 48,00 00	n, D.C. 20231 PTO1595Recordation Form Cover Sheet - page 1 of 3)

REEL: 014852 FRAME: 0167

,

٠.

Form PTO-1595 R (Rov. 03/01) R	-2022			
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)		U.s	5. DEPARTMENT U.S. Patent and	
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ⇒ ▼ 10227	0568	Y		¥
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks		ttached original	documents or cop	y thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies);		dit Indus	triel et (Commercial
Metuchen Scientific, Inc.	ff.k.a.)(Internal Add	Compagnie dress: de <u>1</u> 1	Financiere Union Euro	e de CIC a péenne
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No				
3. Nature of conveyance:				
Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name	Street Addr	ess:520	Madison Av	/enue
Other				-
	City:	ork	State:Zi	10022
Execution Date: 2-32-00	Additional nam	ie(s) & address(es) atlached?	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s);			h	
If this document is being filed together with a new appl	lication, the exect	ution date of i	the application	n ie '
A. Patent Application No.(s)			Patent No.	
	D. Talent T	(3)		
		••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••		•
Additional numbers a	- A second s			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number	r of applicatio	ons and paten	ts involved:
Name: Joye M. DAWKINS, AVP	7. Total fee (37	CFR 3.41)	\$_4	0.00
Internal Address: Crédit Industriel et	Enclosed			
Commercial ·		zed lo be cha	arged to depos	it account
	8. Deposit acc	ount number	:	
Street Address: 520 Madison Avenue	1	N/A		
06/1002 TDIAZ1 00000091 5198241			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
C:021 City: New York State: MDZip: 10022				
DO NOT USI	E THIS SPACE			
9, Signature.		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 	······	······
Joye M. DAWKINS	- M	Sz.	1070	8/02-
Joye M. DAWKINS	Signature	Br.	and the second	rloð- Date
191 r	Signature	s. and documen		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

PATENT REEL: 014852 FRAME: 0168

RECORDED: 01/06/2004